ORP Tank Waste Management Acquisitions Post FY 2018
Industry Day Registration List

Company Name/Address

Participant(s)

Phone Number

Email Address

1. | EnergySolutions Government Group, | Tom Jouvanis 703-283-4216 tajouvanis@energysolutions.com
Inc.
1009 Commerce Park, Suite 100
Oak Ridge, TN 37830 Tom Yount 509-375-9827 tyount@energysolutions.com
2. | Mid-Columbia Engineering, Inc. Fred Yapuncich 509-942-8102 fyapuncich@mceng.com
2155 Robertson Dr.
Richland, WA 99354 Julie Lingle 509-420-2416 jlingle@mceng.com
3. | Orbital ATK, Inc. Jared Olson 425-230-3217 jared.olson@orbitalatk.com
9160 N Hwy 83
Corinne, UT 84307
4. | Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Rod Skeen 541-429-7420 rodskeen@ctuir.org
Indian Reservation (CTUIR)
46411 Timine Way Alex Nazarali 541-429-7957 alexnazarali@ctuir.org
Pendleton, OR 97801
5. | Westinghouse Government Services Myron 509-942-3141 kaczmamm@westinghouse.com
150 Royall Street, Suite 104 Kaczmarsky
Canton, MA 02021 Randall Duncan 509-521-4664 duncanra@westinghouse.com
6. | CH2M Hill Gregory DeWeese | 509-554-0523 Gregory.deweese@ch2m.com
9191 S Jamaica St.
Englewood, CO 80112 Cathy Hickey 865-621-8494 cathy.hickey@ch2m.com
7. | BWXT Technologies, Inc. David Swale 434-258-3150 djswale@bwxt.com
109 Ramsey Place
Lynchburg, VA 24501 Carl Mauney 434-907-8879 cvmauney@bwxt.com
8. | Fluor Government Group David Olson 803-360-4433 david.l.olson@fluor.com
2300 Clarendon Blvd, Suite 1110
Arlington, VA 22201 Jody Redeker 703-839-5319 jody.redeker@fluor.com
9. | Navarro Research & Engineering, Inc. | Robert Eby 865-621-4060 eby@navarro-inc.com
669 Emory Valley Rd.
Oak Ridge, TN 37830
Chuck Bernhard 865-384-9764 chuck bernhard@comcast.net
10. | Dana C. Bryson Consulting Dana Bryson 509-554-1833 dcbrson78@gmail.com

140 Bear Dr.
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11. | Columbia Energy and Environmental | Brian Brendel 509-946-7111 bbrendel@columbia-energy.com
Services
1806 Terminal Dr. Greg Bogen 509-946-7111 gbogen@columbia-energy.com
Richland, WA 99354
12. | AECOM John Hayfield 803-640-5072 John.hayfield@aecom.com
106 Newberry St. SW Bruce Ehleringer 216-225-6155 Bruce.ehleringer@aecom.com
Aiken, SC 29801
Mark Lindholm 803-522-0925 marklindholm@aecom.com
13. | Integrated Science Solutions, Inc. David Dodson 925-368-4774 ddodson@issi-net.com
1701 N. California Blvd, Suite 70
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
14. | Stoller Newport News Nuclear Brian Mathis 509-430-7091 bmathis@stoller.com
2439 Robertson Dr. Joe Smith 757-869-8179 jos.smith@hii-nns.com
Richland, WA 99354 Kelsey Shank 509-713-4740 kshank@stoller.com
15. | AREVA Federal Services, LLC Tom Franch 704-805-2220 thomas.franch@areva.com
7207 IBM Drive Paul Fallows 509-371-1886 paul.fallows@areva.com
Charlotte, NC 28262
16. | Dade Moeller & Associates, Inc. Steve Bump 509-942-3639 steve.bump@dademoeller.com
i?cﬁ:nze,rwrggggze, Suite 200 Rob Winslow 509-942-3729 rob.winslow@dademoeller.com
Ellen Messer 509-942-3730 ellen.wright@dademoeller.com
Wright
Susan Winslow 509-942-3723 susan.winslow@dademoeller.com
17. | Nez Perce Tribal Enterprises Kermit Mankiller 208-791-3415 kermitm@nezperce.org
17825 Nez Perce Rd.
Lewiston, ID 93501
18. | Tri-City Development Council Gary Petersen 509-735-1000 gpertersen@tridec.com
7130 W. Grandridge Blvd, Suite A Keith Klein 509-737-7026 kaklein@frontier.com
Kennewick, WA 99336
19. | Federal Engineers & Constructors Scott Seiler 509-375-1608 sseiler@feandc.com
(FE&C)
3240 Richardson Road Phil Borsik 509-375-1608 pborsik@feandc.com
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20. | Excelsior-Design, Inc. Cheryl Croskrey 509-539-4458 clcroskrey@excelsior-design.com
1950 Keene Rd., Bldg. P Jason Modrell 509-460-8071 imodrell@excelsior-design.com
Richland Washington 99354

21. | AVAN Tech, Inc James L. Braun 803-317-1116 jbraun@AVANTechinc.com
2050 American Italian Way Columbia, | Gary Al. Benda 803-780-3869 gbenda@AVANTechinc.com
SC 29209

22. | Inspection Experts, Inc. Anamary R. Daniel | 410-715-3939 adaniel@ieinc.net
9220 Rumsey Road, #5 Paul Black 720-746-1803 pblack@neptuneinc.org
Columbia, MD 21045

23. | Wastren Advantage, Inc. Robert Miles 740-443-7118 rob.miles@wastrenadvantage.com
1571 Shyville Road Tony Scott 740-443-7118 tony.scott@wastrenadvantage.com
Piketon, Ohio 45661

24. | Kurion, Inc. Matt McCormick 509-572-3959 mmccormick@kurion.com
1355 Columbia Park Trail Richland,

WA 99352 Marc Rood 720-417-7055 mrood@kurion.com

25. | North Wind Incorporated Jason Winkler 805-441-6706 jwinkler@northwindgrp.com
507 Knight St # A Jim Furr 805-441-6706 jfurr@northwindgrp.com
Richland, WA 99352

26. | Parsons Government Services 100 M | Tom Rose 202-420-9407 thomas.j.rose@parsons.com
Street SE Jerry Long 803-341-4552 jerry.long@parsons.com

Washington DC 20003
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